
Date Opponent Home/Away 

Friday, December 1 Calvary Baptist Clymer — JV Girls only/Boys –11394 Route 286 Hwy E 

Clymer 

Away 

Tuesday, December 5 * Great Commission Home 

Thursday, December 7 * Blair County Christian  4:15 Girls JV/5:30 Girls Varsity/7:00 Boys Varsity Home 

Tuesday, December 12 * Clearfield Alliance –50 Alliance Rd. Clearfield  Away 

Thursday, December 14 Grace Prep –Christ Community Church 200 Ellis Pl. State College Away 

Tuesday, December 19 * Cambria County Christian  Away 

Friday, December 29 Alumni Game 6:00pm  

Thursday, January 4 Bethel Erie — 1781 W 38th Street Erie Away 

Friday, January 5 Bethel Erie Home 

Tuesday, January 9 * Centre County–Christ Community Church 200 Ellis Pl. State College Away 

Thursday, January 11 Grace Prep Home 

Friday, January 12 * Huntingdon Christian  Home 

Tuesday, January 16 * Calvary Huntingdon Home 

Monday, January 22 * Clearfield Alliance  Home 

Tuesday, January 23 * Blair County Christian –1130 Foot of Ten Rd. Duncansville 

4:15 Girls JV/5:30 Girls Varsity/7:00 Boys Varsity 

Away 

Friday, January 26 * Cambria County Christian  Home 

Tuesday, January 30 Calvary Baptist Clymer — JV Girls only/Boys Home 

Thursday, February 1 Grier (girls only 5:00pm) -2522 Grier School Rd. Birmingham Away 

Friday, February 2 * Centre County Home 

Tuesday, February 6 * Great Commission –4080 East Pleasant Valley Blvd. Altoona Away 

Thursday, February 8 Grier (girls only 5:00pm)  Home 

Friday, February 9 * Calvary Huntingdon –300 Standing Stone Ave. Huntingdon Away 

Tuesday, February 13 * Huntingdon Christian –Emmanuel Dr. Huntingdon Away 

February 15-17 ACAA Tournament  

*=League (ACAA) opponent 

 Girls’ games begin at 5:30pm and boys’ games begin at 7:00pm unless otherwise noted. 
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